2020 - 2021

¢ Mike Abrami, Head Coach
Players (16)

NAME

Luke Abrami
Shane Barraclough
Connor Battle
Timothy Cox
Chase Delisle
Thomas Farrelly
Willem Foster
Chase Fountaine
Luke Griffen

Asher Harrison
Joseph Headen
Christian LaBounty
Andrew Leinwol
Porter Rockhill
Brendan Swett
Ryder Winchell

Schuylerville
Boys 7th/8th Lacrosse

GRADE

11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
10

Athletics Director: John Bowen
Assistant: Tracy Lyon

14-18 Spring St
Schuylerville, NY, 12871
(518) 695-3255
www.schuylervilleschools.org

POSITION
Attack
Midfield
Defense
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Goalie/Attack
Defense
Attack
Goalie/Mid
LSM
Attack
Attack/Mid
Defense
Attack
Defense
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